	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  6 > 60R040XU
	60R040XU (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            60R040XU
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            PTC .40A 60V RESETTABLE KINK
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.46000 (This price is for reference only)
		 60R040XU datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    60R040XU  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
272C,GY Serpac  BOX 6.88X4.88X2.00 9V GR/CL
SH-8196 Bud Industries  SHELF VENTED SLIDING HEAVY DUTY
1656767 Phoenix Contact  CABLE M12 FML 4POS TO RJ45 PLUG
1406088 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 8POS
1062840001 Molex Inc  CXP 24F MM50 OM2 ASSY OFNP 1M
0152661015 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 0.50 JMPR LGT 102
H3AAT-10106-Y4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A2015Y/H1506TR 6"
40-012-102 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 40POS
M213305 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 5COND 22AWG SLT 100'
02727.32.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  CORD PORTBLE 4COND 10AWG 150'
2671/36GN-1000 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 36AWG GREEN 1000'
1300990082 Molex Connector Corporation  MAX-LOC 90 F2 1/2W/GR .37-.43
MB19M4 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE MOUNT .500''X.312''
ABM3H-AT-T0 Panduit Corp  TIE HOLDER ADH 1.5X1.5"
610001N004 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK CAP FOR SPLICE 1"
HSTT50-C10 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK WHITE .50"
1568302033 Weidmuller  CABLE MARKER CLI M 2-4 RS/SW
1A1706-13 Cooper Bussmann  EYELET 8A BROWN/WHITE
9926252003 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 3A 240VAC
IEGF6-35459-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELZXPK11-37038-101-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
219-3-2600-559 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
BBS-4 Cooper Bussmann  BUSS MIDGET FUSE FAST ACTING
0251004.NAT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FAST 4.0A 125V AXL
0154002.DRTL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2A 125V SMD SLOW
7043.8220 Schurter Inc  FUSE 6.3X32 TT 16A 250V
0255.250NRT2 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .250A FST PICO COLOR T/R T2
0473.500MRT3 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .500A 125V SLO PICO AXL T/R
3AB 125 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 125MA 250V FAST CERAMIC 3AB
SL15 60002 Ametherm  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 60 OHM 2A
P6KE180 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 154VWM 258.3VC DO15
1.5SMC160 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 136VWM 229.95VC SMD
SMDJ85A-HRA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC DO214AB
30KPA156-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 156VWM 257.25VC P600
SMCJ28E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 28VWM 50VC SMCJ
MXLSMLJ150AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC DO214AB
1.5KE100CHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 81VWM 144VC 1.5KE
V230LT40AP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 324V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
V120ZS20PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 108V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
ROV10H820K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 73.8V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
	60R040XU  keywords
	    	60R040XU
	60R040XU  Littelfuse Inc
	60R040XU  pdf
	60R040XU  datasheet
	60R040XU  price
	60R040XU  distributor
	electronic components 60R040XU
	60R040XU  Circuit Protection
	60R040XU  PTC Resettable Fuses
	60R040XU  PTC .40A 60V RESETTABLE KINK
	60R040XU
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .